
Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA MS & LA 06

10/04/2025 To 10/04/2025Event Date: 

Kiddy Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$20.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAILEY JANE THOMAS 17.033 $2.001 6   

LEAH CATTANI 19.266 $2.002 123644 66FRANKLINTON   LA

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 21.083 $2.003 12300 6DESTRAHAN   LA

MALLORY ARD 23.458 $2.004 131045 6

LOXLEY DEDEAUX 29.902 $2.005

KAIDENCE LADNER 35.156 $2.006

KAELYX ALEXANDER 49.930 $2.007 1503 6ANGIE   LA

CHIPGIANNA MARCEAUX 75.309 $2.008 1500 6AMA   LA

GATOR BRUHL 116.924 $2.009 700 6

KENNEDY LECKICH 199.000 $2.0010
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA MS & LA 06

10/04/2025 To 10/04/2025Event Date: 

Open 5D Barrels

127# Entries including any scratches:

$2,532.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 15.009 $284.001 118475 6

ABBYLORI CHESTNUT 15.061 $213.002 50576 0   AL

OBD SMOKIN RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 15.304 $142.003 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

DANA HAAS 15.312 $71.004 21878 6

ACESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.3185 46091 66GULFPORT   MS

MEGAN WATTS 15.3366 77169 66VANCLEAVE   MS

DARLENE MORAN 15.4057 9359 6

JJ  JACI MILLS 15.4608 128392 6

CC RUNAWAY GHOSTANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.4729 104559 66BILOXI   MS

STEPHANIE SCHMIDT 15.48510 26122 66   MS

COLIE DAVIS 15.49711 18905 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LACY DAVIS 15.550 $243.001 111606 0

CHASIN THREE CHANCESANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.617 $182.002 104559 66BILOXI   MS

COPPERBRITTANY PARKER 15.645 $122.003 92820 66   MS

HOOPSANGIE JEAN 15.702 $61.004 64091 6

LIL QUICKLORI CHESTNUT 15.7555 50576 0   AL

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.7996 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.8047 6094 6ROBERT   LA

NO REGRETTESANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.8268 104559 66BILOXI   MS

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8339 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.85210 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.85711 88932 6

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.86612 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

APRIL LADNER 15.88213 119609 66   

RAY ENGLISH 15.88614

SIX MOONS LINEAGEMARK BENNETT 15.89615 78550 6

HOLLYWOODS OUTLAWGRACE HILTON 15.89816 89443 66

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.90717 72730 6

WATER BOYLORI CHESTNUT 15.92318 50576 0   AL

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.93119 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

SUMMER JACI MILLS 15.94820 128392 6

KAYTEN KNIGHT 15.99121 119822 66

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA MS & LA 06

10/04/2025 To 10/04/2025Event Date: 

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 16.018 $203.001 128368 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.038 $152.002 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

PATTIPRESLEY DELUCA 16.049 $101.003 118475 6

SIZZLECRYSTAL RAPOSA 16.058 $51.004

AMARILLA FIRE CASHGRACE HILTON 16.0715 89443 66

GRACE SAIZAN 16.0756 115964 66   MS

PS DUSTY CLOUDBELINDA WRIGHT 16.0787 103801 66   MS

MADELYN CUTRER 16.1558 108136 6

CATHERINE LUSSIER 16.1609 116690 0   MS

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 16.18310 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ARIELLA SCHMIDT 16.22911 101784 66   MS

SISTERCAROLINE WILLIAMS 16.23412 128443 0

BRILEIGH FORDHAM 16.24513 122636 0

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.25114 128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

ANNAANNA KATE ERVIN 16.35115 110070 6

ASHLEY RAY 16.35916 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PAITYN SAUCIER 16.37217

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.37418 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 16.37519 89438 66   MS

TRENDISHAYLYN BENEFIELD 16.38720 46091 66GULFPORT   MS

TINYLORI CHESTNUT 16.38921 50576 0   AL

SHAKIN FRENCHMANBAILEY ORLANDO 16.40122 128440 6FOLSOM   LA

BARBARA REDMOND 16.42723 89444 66   MS

NICOLE PARKER 16.43024 112630 66   MS

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 16.45525 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 16.50726 124125 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.535 $162.001 124125 6

IVANKAJACI MILLS 16.536 $121.002 128392 6

LEAH BYRD 16.541 $81.003 119057 66POPLARVILLE   MS

ASHLEY DEDEAUX 16.550 $40.004

EDD J'ELLA LADNER 16.5905 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.6386 109674 6ROBERT   LA

A JOYFUL HEARTMARK BENNETT 16.6837 78550 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.7118 127435 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 16.7259 109674 6ROBERT   LA

TRINTY WILSON 16.73010 124205 66CARRIERE   MS

TRUDY SHOWLES 16.74511 44980 66   MS

RUBY PARKER 16.74712

JOELENA BLACKBURN 16.75213 128276 66
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA MS & LA 06

10/04/2025 To 10/04/2025Event Date: 

MADISON LOUVIERE 16.77914

GINAMARLEE HOWES 16.78215 124125 6

SMOKIE JOECHANLEY BENEFIELD 16.78916 123180 66   MS

LLPERGOESBOTH WAYSBELINDA WRIGHT 16.80217 103801 66   MS

ARROWCAROLINE WILLIAMS 16.82718 128443 0

SHORTYCRYSTAL RAPOSA 16.83519

HOLLY SAUCIER 16.85520

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.89421 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

MADELYN ARD 16.96022 131043 6

DAKOTA VERMILYEA 16.99023

EMILY CAUSEY 16.99023 114409 4

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 17.014 $121.001 115944 66POPLARVILLE   MS

ANNAH HODA 17.037 $91.002 124268 66

SOPHIA DOWDY 17.058 $61.003 119664 66POLLARVILLE   MS

SANDRA MORALES 17.064 $30.004 5784 6

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 17.0705 110070 6

SLYPARIS JEAN 17.1016 64092 6

TABATHIA SHEA 17.1357 130860 66

TRACY BENNETT 17.1418 75833 6

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 17.1669 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

SASSY LAJEND COBB 17.17410 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

OLIVIA OVERSTREET 17.19311 114855 66

SCAMPERDANIELLE TAYLOR 17.28012 128405 6ANGIE   LA

LEAH SCHELL 17.35313

ANGELLE LADNER 17.43714 130857 66

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.51815 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.55616 116659 66FRANKLIINTON   LA

BAYLEEBAILEY ORLANDO 17.71417 128440 6FOLSOM   LA

KELSEY SHOWLES 17.71818

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 17.78019 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

RILEE WRIGHT 17.95020

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 18.15921 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

4  BRANDI KIRKLAND 18.90822 115944 66POPLARVILLE   MS

LAURA CLARK 18.99523 112304 6   MS

GATOR BRUHL 19.30124 700 6

ASHTON GRAVES 19.40125 131297 0

HANNA HODA 19.90026 124274 66

LEAH CATTANI 20.77827 123644 66FRANKLINTON   LA

CARDIDANIELLE TAYLOR 21.10628 128405 6ANGIE   LA
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA MS & LA 06

10/04/2025 To 10/04/2025Event Date: 

BRE TAYLOR 22.05529

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 915.81472730 6

MARIA DES ANGLES 915.96034251 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ROXYPARIS JEAN 916.11964092 6

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 916.133128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

TRIXIECHANLEY BENEFIELD 916.261123180 66   MS

SHERREE SHAW 916.627   MS

FORCED THRU FAITHSOFI SIMMONS 916.693127435 6

ADDISON CUEVAS 916.986129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

HARPER PATTON 917.022128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS

JOHANAH HEYL 917.076128425 6

TLC  JACI MILLS 917.639128392 6

LANDON FORDHAM 919.138

DUDE  BRITTANY PARKER 931.85692820 66   MS

CONNIE BOE 932.89689400 6

TIFFANY LECKICH 999.000

HERSHEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA MS & LA 06

10/04/2025 To 10/04/2025Event Date: 

Sr 5D Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$116.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 15.405 $38.001 9359 6

HOOPSANGIE JEAN 15.7022 64091 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.8043 6094 6ROBERT   LA

SIX MOONS LINEAGEMARK BENNETT 15.8964 78550 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PS DUSTY CLOUDBELINDA WRIGHT 16.078 $32.001 103801 66   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BARBARA REDMOND 16.427 $26.001 89444 66   MS

NICOLE PARKER 16.4302 112630 66   MS

A JOYFUL HEARTMARK BENNETT 16.6833 78550 6

TRUDY SHOWLES 16.7454 44980 66   MS

LLPERGOESBOTH WAYSBELINDA WRIGHT 16.8025 103801 66   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY BENNETT 17.141 $20.001 75833 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CONNIE BOE 932.89689400 6
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA MS & LA 06

10/04/2025 To 10/04/2025Event Date: 

Youth 5D Barrels

62# Entries including any scratches:

$597.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 15.009 $107.001 118475 6

OBD SMOKIN RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 15.304 $71.002 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.799 $74.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.833 $45.002 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.852 $30.003 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8664 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RAY ENGLISH 15.8865

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.9316 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

KAYTEN KNIGHT 15.9917 119822 66

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 16.018 $60.001 128368 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.038 $36.002 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

PATTIPRESLEY DELUCA 16.049 $24.003 118475 6

BRILEIGH FORDHAM 16.0634 122636 0

GRACE SAIZAN 16.0755 115964 66   MS

MADELYN CUTRER 16.1556 108136 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 16.1837 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SISTERCAROLINE WILLIAMS 16.2348 128443 0

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.2519 128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

ANNAANNA KATE ERVIN 16.35110 110070 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.37411 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

SHAKIN FRENCHMANBAILEY ORLANDO 16.40112 128440 6FOLSOM   LA

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 16.45513 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 16.50714 124125 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FILLYMARLEE HOWES 16.535 $45.001 124125 6

LEAH BYRD 16.541 $27.002 119057 66POPLARVILLE   MS

EDD J'ELLA LADNER 16.590 $18.003 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.6384 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.7115 127435 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 16.7256 109674 6ROBERT   LA

TRINTY WILSON 16.7307 124205 66CARRIERE   MS
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA MS & LA 06

10/04/2025 To 10/04/2025Event Date: 

RUBY PARKER 16.7478

JOELENA BLACKBURN 16.7529 128276 66

GINAMARLEE HOWES 16.78210 124125 6

SMOKIE JOECHANLEY BENEFIELD 16.78911 123180 66   MS

ARROWCAROLINE WILLIAMS 16.82712 128443 0

HOLLY SAUCIER 16.85513

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.89414 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

MADELYN ARD 16.96015 131043 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANNAH HODA 17.037 $30.001 124268 66

SOPHIA DOWDY 17.058 $18.002 119664 66POLLARVILLE   MS

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 17.070 $12.003 110070 6

RILEE WRIGHT 17.1434

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 17.1665 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

SASSY LAJEND COBB 17.1746 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

OLIVIA OVERSTREET 17.1937 114855 66

LEAH SCHELL 17.2858

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.5189 106472 6LACOMBE   LA

BAYLEEBAILEY ORLANDO 17.71410 128440 6FOLSOM   LA

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 17.78011 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 18.15912 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

ASHTON GRAVES 19.52613 131297 0

TINYFREYA BARROIS 19.82814 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

HANNA HODA 19.90015 124274 66

LEAH CATTANI 20.77816 123644 66FRANKLINTON   LA

MALIBUADDISON CUEVAS 24.41217 129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 916.133128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

TRIXIECHANLEY BENEFIELD 916.261123180 66   MS

FORCED THRU FAITHSOFI SIMMONS 916.693127435 6

ADDISON CUEVAS 916.986129107 6PICAYUNE   MS

HARPER PATTON 917.022128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS

KENNEDY SAUCIER 918.984

HERSHEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 999.000120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA MS & LA 06

10/04/2025 To 10/04/2025Event Date: 

Adult 3D Sidepot

17# Entries including any scratches:

$203.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DANA HAAS 15.312 $61.001 21878 6

MEGAN WATTS 15.336 $41.002 77169 66VANCLEAVE   MS

LACY DAVIS 15.5503 111606 0

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.8574 88932 6

SIZZLECRYSTAL RAPOSA 16.0585

CATHERINE LUSSIER 16.1606 116690 0   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 16.375 $37.001 89438 66   MS

SHORTYCRYSTAL RAPOSA 16.835 $24.002

DAKOTA VERMILYEA 16.9903

CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 17.0144 115944 66POPLARVILLE   MS

SLYPARIS JEAN 17.1015 64092 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.556 $24.001 116659 66FRANKLIINTON   LA

4  BRANDI KIRKLAND 18.908 $16.002 115944 66POPLARVILLE   MS

LAURA CLARK 18.9953 112304 6   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROXYPARIS JEAN 916.11964092 6

LANDON FORDHAM 919.138

TIFFANY LECKICH 999.000
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA MS & LA 06

10/04/2025 To 10/04/2025Event Date: 

Big Bucks Sidepot

8# Entries including any scratches:

$640.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KITPRESLEY DELUCA 15.009 $224.001 118475 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LACY DAVIS 15.550 $192.001 111606 0

HOOPSANGIE JEAN 15.7022 64091 6

CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.8573 88932 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 16.018 $128.001 128368 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0382 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ARROWCAROLINE WILLIAMS 16.827 $96.001 128443 0

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROXYPARIS JEAN 916.11964092 6
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